Bardzo tanie apteki z dostawą w całej Polsce kupic levitra i ogromny wybór pigułek.

Famvir for genital herpes

Famvir(R) for genital
herpes
famciclovir
Consumer Medicine Information
What is in this leaflet
Do not take Famvir after the
expiry date printed on the pack or
if the packaging is torn or shows
signs of tampering.
Before you start to take it
Ask your doctor if you have any
questions about why this medicine

Tell your doctor if you have a
has been prescribed for you.
problem with:
against the benefits it can provide.
If you have any concerns about this
medicine, ask your doctor or
pharmacist.
Keep this leaflet with the medicine.
Tell your doctor if you are
pregnant, intend to become
pregnant or you are
breast-feeding.

What Famvir is used
Before you take Famvir
medicine during pregnancy couldaffect your baby or whether the When you must not take it
Do not take Famvir if you have an
allergy to:
Tell your doctor if you are lactose
intolerant.
Tell your doctor if you are allergic
to any other medicines, foods, dyes
or preservatives.
symptoms and shorten their duration.
Taking other medicines
How to take it
While you are taking
Famvir

Tell your doctor if you are taking
Unless your doctor tells you
any other medicines, including any
otherwise, take one tablet when
that you buy without a
you get up in the morning and one
prescription from a pharmacy,
just before going to bed at night.
Things you must do
supermarket or health food shop.
Try to take the tablets at about the
same time each day.

If you become pregnant while
taking Famvir, tell your doctor.
Swallow the tablets whole with a
full glass of water. You can take
them with or without food.
If you are about to be started on
How long to take it
any new medicine, remind your
may need to take different medicines.
Continue taking Famvir every day
doctor and pharmacist that you
for as long as your doctor
are taking Famvir.
prescribes.
Tell any other doctor, dentist or
If you have not told your doctor
pharmacist who treats you that
about any of these things, tell
you are taking Famvir.
him/her before you start taking
this medicine.
Things you must not do
Do not give this medicine to
anyone else even if their condition
How to take Famvir
seems to be the same as yours.
tablets each day, even if you have nosymptoms.
Do not use it to treat any other
Follow all directions given to you
complaints unless your doctor tells
by your doctor and pharmacist
If you forget to take it
carefully.
Take a dose as soon as you
Things to be careful of
remember. Take your next tablet
at the usual time, and then go back
Be careful driving, operating
to taking it as you would normally.
machinery or doing jobs that
If you do not understand the
require you to be alert until you
instructions on the label, ask your
Do not take a double dose to make
know how Famvir affects you.
doctor or pharmacist for help.
up for the one that you missed.
How much to take
If you have trouble remembering
Avoid sexual intercourse when
when to take your medicine, ask
symptoms are present, even if you
your pharmacist for some hints.
have started taking Famvir,
because the risk of infecting your
If you take too much
partner is increased. Use condoms
(Overdose)
between episodes to reduce the risk
of infecting your partner.

Immediately telephone your doctor
Keep the areas affected by the
or the Poisons Information Centre
virus as clean and dry as possible.
(telephone number 13 11 26), or go
Wear loose-fitting clothing to avoid
to Accident and Emergency at
irritating the blisters.
your nearest hospital if you think
that you or anyone else may have
Avoid touching or scratching the
taken too much Famvir. Do this
sore area.
even if there are no signs of
discomfort or poisoning. Keep the
You may spread the virus on yourfingers.
telephone numbers for these places
Side effects
After using Famvir
Tell your doctor or pharmacist as
Storage
soon as possible if you do not feel
well while you are taking Famvir.
All medicines can have side effects.
More information
Do not be alarmed by these lists of
possible side effects. You may not
experience any of them. Ask your
doctor or pharmacist to answer
Sponsor
any questions you may have.
Keep the medicine where children
Tell your doctor if you notice any
cannot reach it.
of the following and they worry
Disposal
If your doctor tells you to stop
taking this medicine or the expiry
date has passed, ask your

Tell your doctor as soon as possible
pharmacist what to do with any
if you notice any of the following:
medicine you have left over.
Product description
What it looks like
"Famvir" or "FV" on one side and Tell your doctor if you notice
anything else that is making you
"Famvir" or "FV" on one side and feel unwell.
not yet known may happen in somepeople.
Ingredients
Famvir tablets contain 125 mg or 250mg famciclovir as the activeingredient. They also contain:

Source: http://www.livingsphere.com/wp-content/uploads/2010/06/Factsheet-Famvir1.pdf

ulssvicenza.it

Regione Veneto – Ospedale S. Bortolo U.L.S.S. 6 Vicenza Unità Operativa di Medicina Nucleare RICHIESTA DI SCINTIGRAFIA CEREBRALE CON TRACCIANTI RECETTORIALI PRE-SINAPTICI (DATSCAN) tutti i farmaci e le sostanze che si legano ai trasportatori pre-sinaptici della Dopamina possono interferire con la captazione striatale del DATSCAN compatibilmente con le condizioni cliniche del paz

Calgb/swog c80405: a phase iii trial of irinotecan / 5-fu / leucovorin or oxaliplatin / 5-fu / leucovorin with bevacizumab, or cetuximab (c225), or with the combination of bevacizumab and cetuximab for patients with untreated metastatic adenocarcinoma o

Current Protocols in the Hematology /Oncology Clinic as of 06/01/2013 Breast 1. AMGEN 20110147 : Randomized, Phase 2 Study to Estimate the Effect of Prophylactic Intervention with Naproxen or Loratadine on Bone Pain in Breast Cancer Subjects Receiving Chemotherapy and Pegfilgrastim 2. NSABP B-43 : A Phase III Clinical Trial Comparing Trastuzumab Given Concurrently with Radiation

Copyright © 2010-2014 Medical Articles